Sant'Ana do
Livramento .

@ Secretaria Municipal de
Desenvolvimento Econémico

Mucleo d
Estatistica

Ano de Referéncia

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

68882591

87333454

91725561

72652406

80672053

93954063

127534492

120538372

113163895

123534424

129580930

198683234

226322643

256156478

296544668

VAB Agropecuaria

Vab Agropecuaria Em R

Variacao Vab Agropecuaria

27

-21
11
16

36

95
14
13

16



Sant'Ana do
Livramento .

Secretaria Municipal de
Desenvolvimento Econémico

Ano de Referéncia

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

Vab Agropecuaria Em R
288341050
251904732
252014267
293168235

639519192

Variagao Vab Agropecuaria
-3

-13

16

118



